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41346

Description

**2BD** 115-125V 25W S-11 Intermediate Screw Base

Inside Frosted

Ordering Code 41346
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:,4@' "
L8

«

Specifications
Voltage Rating
Watts
Amps
Base Type
Bulb Type
Filament
MOL in/mm
MOD in/mm
Lumens
Rated Life
Type Use
Coating

120

25

0.21
Intermediate Screw (E17)
S11

C-5

2.32/59
1.38/35

150

600
Lensometer

Frosted
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